## **Exhibit E – Statement of Control**

Interstate Communications, Inc. is a wholly owned subsidiary of The Louisiana Network, LLC. The Louisiana Network, LLC is located at Baton Rouge, Louisiana, and is a Louisiana LLC. The 10% or greater members of The Louisiana Network, LLC are:

Name	Address	Citizenship	Percentage of Ownership
Rhett R. McMahon	10500 Coursey Blvd.	US	
	Ste 104		
	Baton Rouge, LA 70816		
Anita F. McMahon	10500 Coursey Blvd.	US	
	Ste 104		
	Baton Rouge, LA 70816		
Angela Patton	702 Keasbey Street	US	
	Austin, TX 78751		
Estate of R. Russell McMahon	c/o Mark Callender, Attorney	US	
	8170 Goodwood Blvd.		
	Baton Rouge, LA 70806		

The instant application proposes to transfer the controlling interests of The Louisiana Network, LLC from Rhett R. McMahon, Anita F. McMahon, Angela Patton, and the Estate of R. Russell McMahon to Louisiana Network Communications, LLC. The sole member of Louisiana Network Communications, LLC is:

Name	Address	Citizenship	Percentage of Ownership
James Engster		US	100%